Travaux d'am6nagement des in丘astructures(h angar de Maintenance,

Aires de statiomlements, Aires de ravages ...) et c16ture de la $TG dads

rarrondissement de Garoua 2.

4. Coat 1Pr6visioinnel

- Lot N ' 01 : Vingt-deux mi1

135) francs CFA TTC ;

Lot N ' 02 : Soixante-deux millions six cent six mille deux cent cinquante (62 606 250) francs

巳尸人丁下巴.

- Lot N ' 03 : Cinquante-deux millions trois cent vingt mille cent soixante-deux (52 320 162)

Franc呂仁尸人丁下口 ； P

' Lot N ' 04 : Soixante-quinze millions sept cent quatre-vingt-douze mille neuf cent dix

(75 792 910) francs CFA TTC.

5. D&lai(S) Pr6visionnel(S) Et Lieu(X) Des tra丫aux

Le d61ai maximum pr6vu par 1e Maitre d'Ouvrage path la r6alisation des travaux po

chaque lot objet du present Appel d'Of&es est de Six (06) mots a coinpter de la date de

notification de I'Ordre de Service de d6marrage des travaux.

[...]

Consignation (CDEC), acquitt6 a la main, d61ivr6e par un organisms ou une institution

fmancidre agr66e par le Ministry chafed des finances pour 6mettre les cautions darts les

domaines des marches publics et don't la lists figure darts la piece 14 du DAO ; don't le

montant s'61dve a :

Intitu16 dulot Montant en Francs CFA

LotN'l
Quatre cent cinquante-cinq mille sept cent

quatre-vingt-trois (455 783) Francs CFA

Lot N'2
Un million deux cent cinquante-deux mille cent

vingt-cinq (1 252 125) Francs CIFA

Lot N'3
Un million quarante-six mille quatre cent trois

(1 046 403) Fr牙豇亡s仁工人

Lot N'4
Un million Cinq cent quinze mille inuit cent

cinquante-inuit (1 5 15 858) Francs CjiIA

Et valable jusqu'a trente (30) jours au-deli de la date initials de validity des ofeRes

L'absence de la caution de soumission d61ivr6e par une banque de premier ordre ou un

[...]

- Lot No. 03: Construction of an administrative building for the STG;

- Lot No. 04: Infrastructure development works (Maintenance Hangar, parking areas, washing

areas, etc.) and fencing of the STG in the Garoua 2 district.

4. Estimated cost

- Lot No. 01: Twenty-two million seven hundred and seventy-nine thousand one hundred and

thirty-five (22,779,135) CFA francs including taK

- Lot No. 02: Sixty-two million six hundred and six thousand two hundred and fifty

(62,606,250) CFA francs including tax.

- Lot No. 03: Fifty-two million three hundred and twenty thousand one hundred and sixty-lwo

(52,320,162) CFA francs including tax;

- Lot No. 04: Sevens-five million seven hundred and ninety-two thousand nine hundred and

[...]

(CDEC), paid by hand, issued by a financial body or institution approved by the Minister

of Finance to issue guarantees in the fields of public procurement and listed in Exhibit 14

of the DAO; the amount of which amounts to:

Intitu16 dulot Montant en Francs CFA

Lot N'l
Four hundred and fifty-five thousand seven

hundred and eighty-three (455,783) CFA Francs

One million two hundred and fifty-two

thousand one hundred and twenty-five

(1,252,125) CF.A Francs

Lot N'2

One million forty-six thousand four hundred

and three (1,046,403) CF.A Francs

One million Five hundred fif teen thousand eight

hundred fifty-eight (1,515,858) CFIA Bangs

and valid for up to thirty (30) days beyond the initial date of validity of the offers.

The absence of the bid bond issued by a first-rate bank or a first-class financial institution